Microchip Technology - AT32UC3C2256C-Z2ZR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

9166DS–AVR-01/12
AT32UC3C
9. Ordering Information
Table 9-1. Ordering Information
Device Ordering Code Carrier Type Package Temperature Operating Range
AT32UC3C0512C
AT32UC3C0512C-ALZT Tray
LQFP 144
Automotive (-40°C to 125°C)
AT32UC3C0512C-ALZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C1512C
AT32UC3C1512C-AZT Tray
TQFP 100
AT32UC3C1512C-AZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C1256C
AT32UC3C1256C-AZT Tray
TQFP 100
AT32UC3C1256C-AZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C2512C
AT32UC3C2512C-A2ZT Tray
TQFP 64
AT32UC3C2512C-A2ZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C2512C
AT32UC3C2512C-Z2ZT Tray
QFN 64
AT32UC3C2512C-Z2ZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C2256C
AT32UC3C2256C-A2ZT Tray
TQFP 64
AT32UC3C2256C-A2ZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C2256C
AT32UC3C2256C-Z2ZT Tray
QFN 64
AT32UC3C2256C-Z2ZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C2128C
AT32UC3C2128C-A2ZT Tray
TQFP 64
AT32UC3C2128C-A2ZR Tape & Reel
AT32UC3C2128C
AT32UC3C2128C-Z2ZT Tray
QFN 64
AT32UC3C2128C-Z2ZR Tape & Reel
105
9166DS–AVR-01/12
AT32UC3C
11. Datasheet Revision History